
         I am a new FRIEND 
          I am renewing 

Your membership expiration  
 date is on your mailing label. 

Yes!  I would like to be a FRIEND of  

  the Alamance County Public Libraries. 

Date _______________ 

Name ______________________________________ 

Address ____________________________________ 

City___________________ST_____Zip___________ 

Phone (_____)________________________ 

E-mail______________________________________ 

Volunteer Opportunities 
I would like to ... 

 Sort books for sales    
Work at book sales 
Help with Alamance Reads 

  

    

Membership Categories 
   

Enclosed is my contribution of 

 
Household 
Poet 
Novelist 
Editor 
Publisher 

 
20.00 
50.00 

100.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 

My employer’s matching 
gift form is enclosed. 

I would like to contribute to the Margaret Blanchard Scholarship  
fund.  Enclosed is my additional donation of $____________ 
 

  Please mail form and payment to:   
FRIENDS of the Library, 342 S Spring St., Burlington, NC  27215  
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