	d like to be a FRIEND of e County Public Libraries.		ld like to be a FRIEND of the unty Public Libraries.
Date		Date	
	<u>-</u>		
	STZip		STZip
Phone ()			_ <del>-</del>
Membership Catego	ries ☐ I am a new FRIEND☐ I am renewing	Membership Catego	☐ I am a new FRIEND☐ I am renewing
Enclosed is my contribution of	Your membership expiration date is on your mailing label.	Enclosed is my contribution of	Your membership expiration date is on your mailing label.
Household 20.00 Poet 50.00 Novelist 100.00 Editor 500.00 Publisher 1,000.00 My employer's matching gift form is enclosed.	Volunteer Opportunities  I would like to  ☐ Sort books for sales ☐ Work at book sales ☐ Help with Alamance Reads	Household 20.00 Poet 50.00 Novelist 100.00 Editor 500.00 Publisher 1,000.00  My employer's matching gift form is enclosed.	Volunteer Opportunities  I would like to  Sort books for sales  Work at book sales  Help with Alamance Reads
I would like to contribute to the Margaret Blanchard Scholarship fund. Enclosed is my additional donation of \$		I would like to contribute to the fund. Enclosed is my addition	e Margaret Blanchard Scholarship nal donation of \$
Alamance Coul	l like to be a FRIEND of the nty Public Libraries.	Alamance Cour	l like to be a FRIEND of the nty Public Libraries.
Date		Date	
	CT 7in		CT 7in
•		City	
			<del>-</del>
E-mail		E-mail	
Membership Catego	ries ☐ I am a new FRIEND☐ I am renewing	Membership Categor	ries ☐ I am a new FRIEND☐ I am renewing
Enclosed is my contribution of  Household 20.00	Your membership expiration date is on your mailing label.	Enclosed is my contribution of  Household 20.00	Your membership expiration date is on your mailing label.
Poet 50.00  Novelist 100.00  Editor 500.00  Publisher 1,000.00  My employer's matching gift form is enclosed.	Volunteer Opportunities  I would like to  Sort books for sales  Work at book sales  Help with Alamance Reads	Poet 50.00  Novelist 100.00  Editor 500.00  Publisher 1,000.00  My employer's matching gift form is enclosed.	Volunteer Opportunities  I would like to  Sort books for sales  Work at book sales  Help with Alamance Reads
I would like to contribute to the Margaret Blanchard Scholarship fund. Enclosed is my additional donation of \$		I would like to contribute to the Margaret Blanchard Scholarship fund. Enclosed is my additional donation of \$	

□ Please mail form and payment to:
 FRIENDS of the Library, 342 S Spring St., Burlington, NC 27215

■ Please mail form and payment to: FRIENDS of the Library, 342 S Spring St., Burlington, NC 27215